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MILAN, JANUARY 20TH, 2021 

 
 
 

DOUBLE MASTER OF SCIENCE DEGREE 
MANAGEMENT ENGINEERING AND PRODUCT-SERVICE SYSTEM DESIGN 

NOTIFICATION OF THE RESULTS OF THE FINAL EVALUATION PROCESS 
(ASSESSMENT AND INTERVIEW) 

 
 

Identification 
Code 

Admitted 

962414 Y 

963534 Y 

961845 Y 

966993 Y 

968088 Y 

967152 Y 

966298 Y 

964071 Y 

965425 Y 

966276 Y 

966019 Y 

969143 Y 

968057 Y 
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Selected students to the Double Degree program must confirm or refuse the selection within February 3th 
- 2021, by email: 

management-engineering@polimi.it or doppielaureeinterne-scdes@polimi.it 

The selected student that does not express his/her decision within this date, will be automatically excluded 
from the Double Degree program. 

Students applying to the Double Degree may apply for ASP (Alta Scuola Politecnica), the Erasmus + and non-
EU international mobility programmes. However, if students are selected for both programmes, they must 
withdraw from one of them as per the relevant procedures and timeframes.  
 
Any delay in communicating withdrawal from the Double degree programme will seriously affect 
replacement candidates and cause administrative difficulties.  
 

 
Committee Chair 

 

Prof. Cabirio Cautela 
 

Prof. Tommaso Buganza 
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