

MILAN, JANUARY 20TH, 2021

DOUBLE MASTER OF SCIENCE DEGREE

MANAGEMENT ENGINEERING AND PRODUCT-SERVICE SYSTEM DESIGN NOTIFICATION OF THE RESULTS OF THE FINAL EVALUATION PROCESS (Assessment and Interview)

Identification Code	Admitted
962414	Y
963534	Y
961845	Y
966993	Y
968088	Y
967152	Y
966298	Y
964071	Y
965425	Y
966276	Y
966019	Y
969143	Y
968057	Y

Selected students to the Double Degree program must confirm or refuse the selection within February 3th - 2021, by email:

management-engineering@polimi.it or doppielaureeinterne-scdes@polimi.it

The selected student that does not express his/her decision within this date, will be automatically excluded from the Double Degree program.

Students applying to the Double Degree may apply for ASP (Alta Scuola Politecnica), the Erasmus + and non-EU international mobility programmes. However, if students are selected for both programmes, they must withdraw from one of them as per the relevant procedures and timeframes.

Any delay in communicating withdrawal from the Double degree programme will seriously affect replacement candidates and cause administrative difficulties.

Committee Chair

Prof. Cabirio Cautela

Prof. Tommaso Buganza

Digitally signed document in accordance with current legislation